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*Tentative Tutoring Session Schedule - May Trimester 2021 (2131)

Week No Wed Course Code Time Room Thu Course Code Time Room Thu Course Code Time Room

1 5-May EEET2204 7pm-10pm C220 Online 6-May OENG1172**

8-May (Sat) OENG1172 Online Lecture 2-4pm Online 8-May (Sat) OENG1203 Online Lecture 10am-12noon Online

2 12-May EEET2204 7pm-10pm D219b Online 13-May

3 19-May Holiday 20-May

4 26-May EEET2204 7pm-10pm C220 Online 27-May

29-May (Sat) OENG1172 Online Lecture 2-4pm Online

5 2-Jun EEET2204 7pm-10pm
C220 A109

Online
3-Jun

5-Jun (Sat)
EEET2204 

(Group 1 Lab)
2-8pm D226

6 9-Jun EEET2204 7pm-10pm
C220 A109

Online
10-Jun

12-Jun (Sat)
EEET2204 

(Group 2 Lab)
2-8pm D226 15-Jun (Tue)

English Workshop:

Academic Reading Skills
7-9pm MS Teams

7 16-Jun EEET2204 7pm-10pm
C220 A109

Online
17-Jun

EEET2204 

(Group 1 Lab)
2-5pm D226

EEET2204 

(Group 2 Lab)
5-8pm D226

8 23-Jun EEET2204 7pm-10pm
C220 A109

Online
24-Jun

26-Jun (Sat) OENG1172 Online Lecture 2-4pm Online

9 29-Jun (Tue)

English Workshop:

Presentation Skills: Preparation 

and Planning

7-9pm D360

6-Jul (Tue)

English Workshop:

Grammar: Building a Solid 

Foundation

7-9pm MS Teams

10 10-Jul (Sat) OENG1203 Online Lecture 10am-12noon Online

EEET2204 

(Group 2 Lab)
2-5pm D226

EEET2204 

(Group 1 Lab)
5-8pm D226

7-Jul (Wed)

8-Jul (Thu)

9-Jul (Fri)

10-Jul (Sat) 1pm-4pm Online

14-Jul EEET2204 7pm-10pm
C220 A109

Online

21-Jul (Wed)
EEET2204 

Final Assessment
7pm

Tutor: 

EEET2204 Industrial Automation (RMIT Staff: Dr. Carlos Teixeira; VTC Staff: Anthony Lai)

OENG1172Engineering Capstone Project Part B (RMIT Staff: Dr. Jason Yan; VTC Staff: 9 Project Supervisors)

OENG1203Professional Engineering Experience (RMIT Staff: Dr. Kazi Hasan)

EEET2204 

(Open Lab)
2-8pm D226

17-Jul (Sat)

EEET2204 Workshops

** refer to 'Capstone Part B' or Your Supervisors for OENG1172 Meeting Schedule Please refer to CANVAS on the assessments for OENG1203

Pre-Recorded Sessions

12-Jun (Sat) OENG1203 Online Lecture 10am-12noon Online

19-Jun (Sat)

3-Jul (Sat)


